
                                            Eagle Valley Speedway 2018 Race Schedule      

               

   Thursday April 19           ………………. …… Practice - Pits open at - 5:00 PM  

   Thursday April 26           ………………. …… Practice - Pits open at - 5:00 PM  

 Thursday May  3                            ………………. …… Practice - Pits open at - 5:00 PM 

 Sunday May  6                            2018 Season Opener  ……....… River Country Co-op   

 Sunday  May  13                          ………………………. …… WISSOTA Racing Action 

  Sunday May  20                          ………………………. …… Miller Lite Racing Action 

  Sunday May  27                          2nd Annual Upper Midwest Sprint Car Series   
 Monday May  28                          ………………………. …… Budweiser Racing Action           

 Sunday June  3   Southworth Chevrolet  & Tim’s Automotive…  4th Annual Midwest Mod Special 

 Sunday  June  10                          ………………………. …… WISSOTA Racing Action 

  Sunday June  17                          ………………………. …… Coca-Cola Racing Action 

  Sunday June  24                                                    NO RACING ACTION - CF 

  Sunday July  1          Huge Fireworks ! …….. Dirt King Late Model Series Special    

 Sunday  July  8                             …………………….….. 3rd Annual Hornet Swarm 

  Sunday July  15                                                    NO RACING ACTION - RF & Fair 

  Saturday      July  21               Advantage RV Modified Tour Series Special 
  Sunday July  22                                                   NO RACING ACTION - CJ 

 Sunday July  29                           ( ROC )       ….………. …… WISSOTA Racing Action 

 Sunday  August  5                        Kids Night ….………. …… WISSOTA Racing Action 

  Sunday  August  12                      ………………………. …… WISSOTA Racing Action 

  Sunday  August  19                     ……………    17th Annual Lonnie Leu Memorial Race    

  Sunday  August  26                      …………………… 2018 Season Championship Races 

   

 
    Featuring:   WISSOTA Modified         WISSOTA Super Stock 

                                       WISSOTA Street Stock    WISSOTA Midwest Modified  

                                    EVS Pure Stocks & Hornets        

    Pits open:   3:30 PM    Cut off time:   5:00 PM        Main Gates Open: 4:00 PM 

    Hot laps:    5:00 PM    Racing:    5:30 PM     Gate Admission:     Adults:      $ 13.00  

                                                                     Sr. Citizens:      $ 10.00 

     Race day info phone number:  715-382-5367                    Students w/ ID $  6.00 

       website:  eaglevalleyspeedway.com            10 & under    -     free         
            Kids bike giveaways every race night!  Sponsored by:  

                            “Kelly Oium Well Drilling” of Strum   &   “Kris Oium Asphalt Paving” of Eleva 


